Payment Method: Bank Transfer
Reference No.: PAY-20240612-007

Receipt Details

Description Quantity Unit Price Subtotal

Web Design Services 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Domain Registration (1 year) 1 $18.00 $18.00

Subtotal: $1,218.00

VAT (10%): $121.80

Total Paid: $1,339.80

Amount in Words: One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Dollars and Eighty Cents Only.

Authorized Signature

Date: 2024-06-12

Important Notes:

This receipt is valid only if generated and signed by the authorized issuer.
Please retain this receipt for tax filing purposes.
Amounts indicated above are inclusive of all applicable taxes as per local regulations.